
PERMIT LOG  -  January 2014
VILLAGE OF HOWARD - DEPARTMENT OF CODE ADMINISTRATION

PERMIT
NUMBER

DATE
ISSUED

JOB
ADDRESS

JOB
DESCRIPTION

APPLICANT'S
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PERMITS
ISSUED

PROJECT
COST

TOTAL
FEES

OWNER'S
NAME

PARCEL
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2014-001 1/5/2014 2822 Woodale Ave Furnace Replacement Tom BeaulienRose M Wrege HVAC $5,200 $104747-A-429

2014-002 1/5/2014 4551 Shawano Avenue Furnace Replacement Tom BeaulienJeremy Galbrecht HVAC $4,485 $9026-7

2014-003 1/7/2014 2331 Constellation Street Furnace Replacement Jason BraunMatthew Schounard HVAC $4,600 $921129

2014-004 1/7/2014 2522 Glendale Avenue Lighting upgrade interior and exterior Bob Patel ELEC $23,400 $414747-D-20

2014-005 1/8/2014 841 Sherwood Street Well Operation Permit Tom WotrubaWilliam R. Flisakowski OTHER $0 $3574-5

2014-006 1/8/2014 445 Cardinal Lane Tenant Alterations/Subway Phil SteinhoferToughback LLC PLBG/HVAC $47,000 $9401290

2014-007 1/8/2014 445 Cardinal Lane Tenant Alterations/Subway Ray VandenheuvelToughback LLC ELEC $35,275 $7061290

2014-008 1/10/2014 2321 Ocean Wind Street Building Alterations/Fire damage Seven BroekmanSarah Dean BLDG/ELEC/PLBG/HVAC $67,500 $7201140

2014-009 1/10/2014 2836 Brookview Court Furnace Replacement Dennis DiedrickStephen R. Piotrowski HVAC $3,450 $69727-N-86

2014-010 1/10/2014 1026 Stordeur Drive New Single Family Dwelling Mark KwaterskiSame as Applicant BLDG/ELEC/PLBG/HVAC/OTHE $185,000 $3,2123047

2014-011 1/13/2014 2325 Pamperin Road Solar panel installation James M ElandAce Manufacturing Inc BLDG/ELEC $255,500 $2,955747-B-758

2014-012 1/13/2014 2225 Pamperin Road Solar panel installation James M ElandAce Manufacturing Inc BLDG/ELEC $125,400 $1,504747-B-747

2014-013 1/14/2014 1572 Redstone Trail Furnace Replacement Tom BeaulienDale & Wendy Van Straten HVAC $3,505 $702128

2014-014 1/14/2014 2859 Sunray Lane Furnace Replacement Tom BeaulienPatrick Farrell HVAC $3,413 $68727-B-141

2014-015 1/14/2014 2175 Shawano Avenue electrical alterations James KlugAlter Metals ELEC $5,000 $100724

2014-016 1/15/2014 2450 Velp Avenue Wall sign Donald MakiFeld Limited Partnership OTHER $3,000 $175306

2014-017 1/15/2014 2720 Memorial Drive Well Operation Permit John S. GreggSame as Applicant OTHER $0 $35691

2014-018 1/16/2014 1688 Velp Avenue Well Operation Permit Joseph F. SchultzSame as Applicant OTHER $0 $35563-3

2014-019 1/20/2014 1155 Pinecrest Road replace boiler Ashley Vanden HoogenRichard D. Buntman HVAC $0 $114221-9

2014-020 1/20/2014 2310 Ocean Wind Street Furnace Replacement Tom SpieringJeffrey Berka HVAC $1,750 $351136

2014-021 1/20/2014 132 Brantwood Avenue Demolition/move house Richard TillemanWis DOT OTHER $0 $50681-7

2014-022 1/21/2014 1332 Rockwell Road Building Alterations Ryan TippleSame as Applicant BLDG/ELEC/PLBG $29,518 $412727-B-75

2014-023 1/28/2014 1251 Coprinus Drive Furnace Replacement Russ VanDenElzenCory Zuberbier HVAC $2,600 $52747-X-41
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PROJECTS

New Duplexes
New Multi-Family Dwellings
New Residential Accessory
New Commercial/Industrial
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Other Projects
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COSTS ($)

New Duplexes
New Multi-Family Dwellings
New Residential Accessory
New Commercial/Industrial

TOTAL COSTS ($)

New Single Family Dwellings

Res. Additions/Alterations
Comm/Ind Add/Alterations
Other Projects

185,000
0
0
0
0

126,021
468,175

3,000
782,196
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0
0
0
0

126,021
468,175

3,000
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FEES ($)

New Duplexes
New Multi-Family Dwellings
New Residential Accessory
New Commercial/Industrial

TOTAL PERMIT FEES ($)

New Single Family Dwellings

Res. Additions/Alterations
Comm/Ind Add/Alterations
Other Projects
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0
0
0
0

1,712
6,205

9,272

1,026
0
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0
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330
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TOTAL WATER SUPPLY FEES ($) 294 294

SINGLE FAMILY

Permit Fees (Avg-$)
Impact Fees (Avg-$)
Finished Floor Area (Avg-SF)
Garage Area (Avg-SF)

Construction Cost (Avg-$)

Lot Area (Avg-SF)
With Municipal Sewer (%)
With Municipal Water (%)
On Floodplain Lots (%)

1,670
860

12,414

185,000
1,026
1,892

0%

100%
100%
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1,670
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DWELLING UNITS
In Single Family Buildings
In Two Family Buildings
In Multi-Family Buildings

1
0

1
0

0 0

PERMIT ACTIVITY REPORT
VILLAGE OF HOWARD - DEPARTMENT OF CODE ADMINISTRATION
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1,558,650
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5
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10,694,645
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205,075
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3
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19,904,651
833,040

1,731,370
158,525

3,812,785
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1,434,613
8,375,780

639,486
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2,246
4,911
1,033

13,448
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11,407
22,967
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6
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TOTAL IMPACT FEES ($) 1,892 1,892 366,013 112,939134,40986,232177,788
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0
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0
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0
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0
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1
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59,379
10,426
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100%

8%

48

9,609,161

100%
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2

24

127,678

2013

206
178
131
200
142
857

1
10
5
6

237
64

123
492

291,000
3,951,020

146,950
2,514,700

25,305,134

2,060,046
7,807,681

869,588

49,788
1,605

33,072
2,517

11,849

238,245

28,054
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15,507

15,288
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1,082
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